PURCHASE PRICE 

Purchase Price 

2.01. The Purchase Price for the Property, compensation for any improvements on the 
Property, and for any damage or cost of cure for the reconfiguration of the remaining property of 
Seller shall be the sum of NINETY-SEVEN THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED SEVENTY and 
00/100 Dollars ($97,770.00). 

Payment of Purchase Price 

2.02. The Purchase Price shall be payable in cash at the Closing. 

mspinks
Exhibit A

2 

ARTICLE III 
 PURCHASER’S OBLIGATIONS 

Conditions to Purchaser’s Obligations 

3.01. The obligations of Purchaser hereunder to consummate the transactions